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(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
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Lap Tm

1:32.843

1:29.555

1:27.466

1:26.760

1:27.263

1:25.728

1:24.043

1:24.276

1:23.215

1:22.793

1:22.889

46.461

19.361

1:25.561

Diff

+10.050

+6.762

+4.673

+3.967

+4.470

+2.935

+1.250

+1.483

+0.422

+0.096

-39.100

-1:06.200

Time of Day

11:23:31.391

11:25:00.946

11:26:28.412

11:27:55.172

11:29:22.435

11:30:48.163

11:32:12.206

11:33:36.482

11:34:59.697

11:36:22.490

11:37:45.379

11:23:25.757

11:23:45.118

11:25:10.679

Printed: 6/14/2012 11:41:20

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Red 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:21:13

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 11:20
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