nui su	ау			Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km 6/14/2012 11:20							
ed 11	20-1140										
ualify	ing starte	d at 11:2	21:13								Centro Ce
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	
	lenrik Christian		44-00-04-004								ated with an evaluation version of the Amyuni(r) PDF Conv
1 2	1:32.843 1:29.555	+10.050 +6.762	11:23:31.391 11:25:00.946								0
3	1:27.466	+4.673	11:26:28.412								≦
4	1:26.760	+3.967	11:27:55.172								+
5 6	1:27.263	+4.470	11:29:22.435								0
о 7	1:25.728 1:24.043	+2.935 +1.250	11:30:48.163 11:32:12.206								Б
8	1:24.276	+1.483	11:33:36.482								D
9	1:23.215	+0.422	11:34:59.697								<
10	1:22.793		11:36:22.490								Ē
11	1:22.889	+0.096	11:37:45.379								a a
?-) - 838											
1	46.461	-39.100	11:23:25.757								
2 3	19.361 1:25.561	-1:06.200	11:23:45.118 11:25:10.679								<
0	1.20.001		11.20.10.010								
											S
											-
											0
											0
											2
											-
											O
											D
											-
											Ń
											_
)
											- Τ
											È C
											<u> </u>
											Т
											C
											2
											0
											2
											G
											2
											C
											_
											1
											두
											0
											2
											<
											\$
											נס
											2
											2
								1			
											-
											Q
											CO
											con
											erter : http://www.amyuni.com
											com
											com
											com
											COIL

Orbits